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COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME Phone Number Email Address 
Aardvark David Fisher (757) 806-0594 dfisher@integratedbyaardvark.com
AdValue Photonics Inc Shibin Jiang (520) 790-5468 sjiang@advaluephotonics.com 
AMERICAN SYSTEMS Michael             Innella                 (703) 968-5095 Michael.Innella@AmericanSystems.com
AMERICAN SYSTEMS John                Manning                       (703) 968-5356 John.Manning@americansystems.com 
AMERICAN SYSTEMS David                    Barnes                      (703) 968-5196 David.Barnes@AmericanSystems.com 
AMERICAN SYSTEMS Gretchen     Schreiber        (703) 441-8367 Gretchen.Schreiber@AmericanSystems.com
ARA Stephens Nunnally (703) 412-9425 snunnally@ara.com
ARA Dave Defoliart (703) 412-9425 ddefoliart@ara.com
B.E. Meyers & Co., Inc. Eric Johnson (425) 250-4189 ericj@bemeyers.com
B.E. Meyers & Co., Inc. Matthew Murphy (425) 442-7413 mathewm@bemeyers.com 
B.E. Meyers & Co., Inc. Clint Meyers (425) 445-8971 clintm@bemeyers.com 
B.E. Meyers & Co., Inc. Miles Elledge (425) 250-4077 milese@bemeyers.com
BAE Systems, Land & Armaments Melanie Evanger Bullinger (763) 572-5954 Melanie.Bullinger@baesystems.com
BAE Systems, Land & Armaments Scott Leitch (703) 907-8268 scott.leitch@baesystems.com
BAE Systems, Technology Solutions John McGeehan (703) 247-4646 John.mcgeehan@baesystems.com
Battelle Memorial Institute Michael Mulligan (703) 416-5811 mulliganm@battelle.org
Boeing, Strategic Missile & Defense Systems Aileen Kenney (703) 414-6449 Aileen.Kenney@boeing.com
CACI Technologies, Inc Laureen Sendel-Grant (215) 317-9180 lsendelgrant@caci.com
CACI Technologies, Inc John Park (254) 681-5008 jopark@caci.com
Chemring Ordnance Bobby Boatwright (850) 295-1275 bbboatwright@chemringordnance.com
Chemring Ordnance (Security Devices Inc) Greg Sullivan (850) 295-1275 gsullivan@securitydii.com
ConcealFab Corporation Michael Patrick Slattery (719) 599-3400 mslattery@concealfab.com
Concurrent Technologies Corporation Michael W. True (573) 329-8551 truem@ctc.com
CPI Malibu Anthony Macari (805) 383-1829 Anthony.macari@cpii.com
CPI Malibu Daniel Gonzalez (805) 383-1829 dan.gonzalez@cpii.com
Cypress International Reed T. Bolick (540) 604-7105 rbolick@cypressintl.com 
Day and Zimmermann, Inc. Darold Griffin (703) 212-8030 Ext 224 eme1bmt@aol.com
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Dummies Unlimited, Inc. Philip Tanzini (909) 392-7502 Phil@DummiesUnlimited.com
Dummies Unlimited, Inc. James Tanzini (909) 392-7502 srtanzz@gmail.com
Durbin Group, LLC John Durbin (540) 840-0376 jdurbin@durbingroup.com
Durbin Group, LLC Mark Huebner (540) 840-0376 jdurbin@durbingroup.com
EDO Corporation (ITT) Lynn Seal  (631) 630-4029 lynn.seal@exelisinc.com  
EDO Corporation (ITT) Frank Mrakovcic  (631) 630-5081 frank.mrakovcic@exelisinc.com  
Eureka Aerospace, Inc. James Tatoian (626) 844-6664 tatoian@eurekaaerospace.com
FNH USA LLC Thomas Phillips (703) 288-3500 Ext 130 tcp@fnhusa.com
Fulcrum Corporation Keith Mayo (703) 522-1025 Ext 216 kmayo@fulcrum-corp.com
Futron Corporation Dustin Kaiser (301) 347-3419 dkaiser@futron.com
General Dynamics – OTS Marc Finlen (407) 722-5117 mfinlen@gd-ots.com
Georgia Tech Ron Smith (703) 630-2400 ron.smith@gtri.gatech.edu
Georgia Tech James Bertoglio (301) 748-8188 jim.bertoglio@gtri.gatech.edu
GT Aeronautics, LLC Larry Branthoover (757) 754-1019 l.branthoover@gtaeronautics.com
International Defense Technologies, LLC John Herman Mayles (609) 969-2855 jmayles@internationaldefense.com
International Maritime Security Corporation Lawrence Jung Ho An (703) 651-6326 lan@intmaritimesecurity.com
International Maritime Security Corporation Lawrence Edward O'Connell (571) 275-1764 Loconnell@intmaritimesecurity.com
Kyma Technologies Inc. Keith R. Evans (919) 789-8880 Ext 2222 evans@kymatech.com
L-3 Communications, Electron Devices Gregory Schaeffer (570) 326-3561 Ext 219 Gregory.schaeffer@L-3com.com
L-3 Communications, Jaycor Charles Webber (858) 404-7966 charles.webber@L-3Com.com
L-3 Communications, Jaycor Charles Negus (858) 404-7845 charles.negus@L-3Com.com
L-3 Communications, Jaycor Ali Azadani (858) 404-7838 ali.azadani@L-3Com.com
Laser Energetics, Inc. Ryan D. Battis (609) 587-8250 rybattis@laserenergetics.com
Laser Energetics, Inc. John R. Hawkins, III (609) 587-8250 hawkhsi@verizon.net
Laser Energetics, Inc. Frank Spano (609) 587-8251 fspano@datanet2000.net
M2 Technologies, Inc. R. Bancroft McKittrick (603) 432-1164 mckittrickb@m2tech.us
Mercer Associates John Mercer (703) 883-0520 john@mercerllc.com
Metal Storm, Inc. Peter D. Faulkner (703) 248-8218 Ext 202 pfaulkner@metalstormusa.com 
Metal Storm, Inc. George A. Orrison IV (703) 248-8218 Ext 209 gorrison@metalstormusa.com 
MetroStar Systems, Inc. Michael Belcher (703) 481-9581 Ext 412 mbelcher@metrostarsystems.com
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MetroStar Systems, Inc. Kevin Black (703) 481-9581 Ext 295 kblack@metrostarsystems.com
Mistral Inc Tom Potter (301) 913-9366 tpotter@mistralgroup.com
Moog, Inc. Richard Chudzik (716) 687-7163 rchudzik@moog.com
Moog, Inc. Stephan Wyatt (716) 687-7163 swyatt@moog.com
Next Wave Systems, LLC Brad Eads (812) 340-7171 brad.eads@nextwavesys.com
Next Wave Systems, LLC Ralph Meyer (317) 259-4131 Ext 114 rmeyer@meyerplastics.com
Next Wave Systems, LLC Kathryn Eads (317) 501-4177 keeads@gmail.com
Old Dominion University Jim Swanson (757) 567-2872 jswanson@odu.edu
Old Dominion University Jack Chen (806) 928-7942 y8chen@odu.edu
Open Chamber Systems, LLC Thomas Michael Dardick (717) 343-9229 tdardick@open-chamber.com
Pacific Scientific Energetic Materials Co. Paul David Wallis (480) 570-7114 pwallis@psemc.com
Patricio Enterprises, Inc. Robert Ferrer (703) 441-4760 RFerrer@patricioenterprises.com
Patricio Enterprises, Inc. Michael Ferritto (703) 441-4760 MFerritto@patricioenterprises.com
Peak Beam Systems, Inc. Annie McManus (610) 353-8505 Ext 113 annie@peakbeam.com
Peak Beam Systems, Inc. Matt Thorne-FitzGerald (610) 353-8505 Ext 125 matt@peakbeam.com
Penn State University  (INLDT) Andy Mazzara (814) 865-7098 afm126@arl.psu.edu
Pepperball Technologies Eric Bratten (260) 478-2500 Ext 235 Ebratten@pepperball.com
Pepperball Technologies Marty Parsons (260) 478-2500 Ext 235 Mparsons@pepperball.com
Physical Optics Corporation Terry Rector (949) 910-1128 trector@poc.com
Physical Optics Corporation Dmitry Starodubov (310) 320-3088 dstarobudov@poc.com
QinetiQ North America Technical Solutions Group Kyle Evan Crooks (321) 615-0158 kyle.crooks@qinetiq-na.com 
Radiance Technologies, Inc. Art R. Kreutz (703) 562-0616 art.kreutz@radiancetech.com
Radiance Technologies, Inc. Frank Rose (334) 332-0460 frose@radiancetech.com
Raytheon John J. Finkenaur (978) 858-5146 john_j_finkenaur@raytheon.com
Raytheon Rancho Innovations Timothy Kirchhoff (909) 483-4051 tkkirchhoff@raytheon.com 
Safariland Tom Bracy (703) 623-2271 tom.bracy@safariland.com
SAQ Consulting, Ltd. Cynthia Ropiak (410) 903-2907 Cynthia.Ropiak@SAQConsulting.com
Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC) Michael R Molino (703) 431-5790 molinom@saic.com
ScienceTomorrow, LLC Jyoti Agrawal (877) 203-7673 Jyoti.Agrawal@sciencetomorrow.biz 
Stellar Photonics David Shemwell (206) 679-3909 shemwelldave@msn.com
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Streamlight, Inc. Matt Baker (610) 631-0600 mbaker@streamlight.com 
Survice Engineering Company Timothy Donoghue (703) 221-7370 tim.donoghue@survice.com
Survice Engineering Company Patrick Cantwell (703) 221-7370 patrick.cantwell@survice.com
Survice Engineering Company David Goldich (703) 221-7370 Dave.goldich@survice.com
TASER International George Fenton (540) 322-9296 gfenton@TASER.com
TS2 Tactical Spec Solutions Bobbi J Benish (765) 437-3650 bobbi.benish@ts2tactical.com
TSSI (Total Security Services International) James Rzonca (760) 637-9130 jrzonca@tssi-ops.com
Ultra Electronics Measurement Systems Inc. Amish A.  Mehta (203) 265-9003 amish.mehta@ultra-msi.com
University of Florida Brian Y Cooper (352) 273-6763 bcooper@dental.ufl.edu
University of New Hampshire & ArgenTech Solutions Glenn Shwaery (603) 862-2486 glenn.shwaery@unh.edu
Ushio America Mark Finney (714) 236-8600 mfinney@ushio.com
Ushio America Paul Iverson (714) 236-8600 PIverson@ushio.com
Wavestream Corporation Chad Deckman (909) 599-9080 chad@wavestream.com
Worldwide Aeros Mario Pantuso (770) 605-2811 mario.pantuso@aeroscraft.com
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